High-Speed Precision
Difet ® OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
APPLICATIONS
● PRECISION INSTRUMENTATION
● OPTOELECTRONICS
● SONAR, ULTRASOUND
● PROFESSIONAL AUDIO EQUIPMENT
● MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

–VS
Top View — SOIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE OFFSET VOLTAGE
 MODEL PACKAGE RANGE MAX ( µV) AT 25°C
OPA602AM TO-99 –25 to +85°C ±1000
OPA602BM TO-99 –25 to +85°C ±500
OPA602CM TO-99 –25 to +85°C ±250
OPA602SM TO-99 –55 to +125°C ±500
OPA602AP Plastic DIP –25 to +85°C ±2000
OPA602BP Plastic DIP –25 to +85°C ±1000
OPA602AU Plastic SOIC –25 to +85°C ±3000
PACKAGE INFORMATION
PACKAGE DRAWING
 MODEL PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
OPA602AM TO-99 001